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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%83%D9%8A%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A7-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%8A-
283317/movies

Ù…ÙŠÙ„Ù​ÙŠÙ„
Ø¨ÙˆØ¨Ùˆ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%84-
%D8%A8%D9%88%D8%A8%D9%88-1339485/movies

Christian	Vadim https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christian-vadim-1609167/movies
Ù‡ÙŠØ¨ÙˆÙ„ÙŠØª
Ø¬ÙŠØ±Ø§Ø±Ø¯Ùˆ
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AndrÃ©	Dussollier https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9-dussollier-518457/movies
Annie	Cordy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annie-cordy-465249/movies
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Claude	Rich https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claude-rich-1097113/movies
ValÃ©riane	de
Villeneuve https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/val%C3%A9riane-de-villeneuve-3554211/movies
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Audrey	Hamm https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/audrey-hamm-2870846/movies
Laura	Benson https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-benson-3218660/movies
Alexie	Ribes https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexie-ribes-2834408/movies
Alexandre	Lafaurie https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexandre-lafaurie-124330368/movies
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